GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
UPDATED WORK PLAN

6B8.3.1-01




3.1

3.2

33

6.

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

6.6

6.7

6.8

6.9

6.10

6.1

6B.3.1-01
UPDATED WORK PLAN

Working Group Meetings as necessary
Student involvement on the Project Discussion
Building Committee Meetings
Building Committee Meeting If Required
Building Committee Meeting If required
Building Committee Meeting 60% CD Approval
Structural Steel Early Bid Package
Site Early Bid Package revised dates
Design Team Milestones
Constructibility Review with CM
Geotechnical Investigation Baseball Field

Acoustical site background noise study

Design Team CD 20% scope (VE) coordination
meeting

Design Team Coordination Meetings Weekly
including LEED

90% CD Cost Estimate Set
90% CD Estimate

90% CD Cost Reconciliation
Cost reconciliation meeting #1
Cost reconciliation meeting #2

60% CD Submission To MSBA

Northeast Metropolitan Regional Vocational High School | MSBA 60% Construction Document Submittal

3/6/2023
2/23/2023
3/23/2023
3/23/2023
4/13/2023
5/11/2023
2/6/2023
1/17/2023
1/23/2023
3/2/2023
2/9/2023
3/3/2023
1/23/2023
1/26/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
41242023
4/25/2023
5/2/2023

5/12/2023

10/31/2023

4/27/2023
6/16/2023
5/11/2023
3/23/2023
4/13/2023
5/11/2023
4/19/2023
3/17/2023
6/15/2023
5/5/2023
3/8/2023
3/24/2023
1/23/2023
6/15/2023
3/31/2023
4/21/2023
5/11/2023
4/25/2023
5/2/2023

5/12/2023

6B.3.1-01

Feb Mar Apr May Jun

¢ 400
_ Waorking Group Meetings as necessary

Student involvement on the Project Discussion

Building Committee Meetings

Building Committee Meeting If Required

Building Committee Meeting If required

Building Committee Meeting 60% CD Approval

_ Structural Steel Early Bid Package
_ Site Early Bid Package revised dates

Design Team Milestones

_ Constructibility Review with CM

- Geotechnical Investigation Baseball Field

- Acoustical site background noise study

’ Design Team CD 90% scope (VE) coordination meeting

Jesign Team Coordination Meetings Weekly including LEEL

0 90% CD Cost Estimate Set

- 90% CD Estimate

@) 90% cD cost Reconciliation

. Cost reconciliation meeting #1

’ Cost reconciliation meeting #2

0 60% CD Submission To M5BA



8.2

8.3

8.4

85

Northeast Metropolitan Regional Vocational High School | MSBA 60% Construction Document Submittal

NEMT meetings
Regulatory Review
Notice of intent NOI
NOI File
NOI process with hearings and peer review
Wakefieled Departmental Review

Wakefield Planing [ Zoning Review

Building Department - Gilbane to initiate pre-
permit

Wakefield Gas & Light

2/1/2023
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/12/2022
9/5/2022
9/19/2022
12/8/2022
11/22/2022

9122022

10/31/2023

3/30/2023
10/31/2023
3/10/2023
9/12/2022
3/10/2023
10/31/2023
5/31/2023
7/31/2023

8/2/2023

2023

Oct Nov Dec Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug

¢ e NGRS

NEMT meetings

Regulatory Review

MNotice of intent NOI

¢ NoiFite

NOI process with hearings and peer review

Wakefieled Departmental Review

Wakefield Planing [ Zoning Review

Building Department - Gilbane to initiate pre-permit

Wakefield Gas & Light

6B.3.1-01



