GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

UPDATED WORK PLAN

NO.	TASK	START	FINISH	2022 Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	023 Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct
		9/5/2022	10/31/2023	♦				*		•		* *			7.29		
1	Working Group Meetings as necessary	3/6/2023	4/27/2023									Working Gro	oup Meetings	as necessary			
2	Student involvement on the Project Discussion	2/23/2023	6/16/2023							Student invol	vement on th	ne Project Disc	cussion				
3	Building Committee Meetings	3/23/2023	5/11/2023									Buildi	ng Committe	e Meetings			
3.1	Building Committee Meeting If Required	3/23/2023	3/23/2023							*	Building Co	mmittee Meet	ing If Require	ed			
3.2	Building Committee Meeting If required	4/13/2023	4/13/2023								♦ Bu	ilding Commit	tee Meeting	If required			
3.3	Building Committee Meeting 60% CD Approval	5/11/2023	5/11/2023									♦ Build	ling Committ	ee Meeting 60	% CD Appro	val	
4	Structural Steel Early Bid Package	2/6/2023	4/19/2023								S	tructural Stee	l Early Bid Pa	ackage			
5	Site Early Bid Package revised dates	1/17/2023	3/17/2023							Sit	e Early Bid P	ackage revise	d dates				
6	Design Team Milestones	1/23/2023	6/15/2023							Design T	eam Milesto	nes					
6.1	Constructibility Review with CM	3/2/2023	5/5/2023									Constru	ctibility Revie	w with CM			
6.2	Geotechnical Investigation Baseball Field	2/9/2023	3/8/2023							Geote	chnical Inves	tigation Basel	all Field				
6.3	Acoustical site background noise study	3/3/2023	3/24/2023								Acoustical s	ite backgroun	d noise study	,			
6.4	Design Team CD 90% scope (VE) coordination meeting	1/23/2023	1/23/2023					•	Design Tea	m CD 90% s	cope (VE) co	oordination me	eting				
6.5	Design Team Coordination Meetings Weekly including LEED	1/26/2023	6/15/2023					0	esign Team	Coordination	Meetings V	eekly includir	g LEEC				
6.6	90% CD Cost Estimate Set	3/31/2023	3/31/2023								♦ 90% CE	Cost Estimat	e Set				
6.7	90% CD Estimate	3/31/2023	4/21/2023									90% CD Estim	ate				
6.8	90% CD Cost Reconciliation	4/24/2023	5/11/2023									90%	CD Cost Reco	onciliation			
6.9	Cost reconciliation meeting #1	4/25/2023	4/25/2023									Cost recon	ciliation mee	ting #1			
6.10	Cost reconciliation meeting #2	5/2/2023	5/2/2023									Cost rec	onciliation m	eeting #2			
6.11	60% CD Submission To MSBA	5/12/2023	5/12/2023									♦ 60%	CD Submiss	sion To MSBA			

NO.	TASK	START	FINISH	2022 2023													
				Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct
		9/5/2022	10/31/2023	•				•		• ••	• • •	* *					
7	NEMT meetings	2/1/2023	3/30/2023						NEMT r	neetings							
8	Regulatory Review	9/5/2022	10/31/2023						1	Regulat	ory Review						
8.1	Notice of intent NOI	9/5/2022	3/10/2023			Notice	of intent NOI										
8.1.1	NOI File	9/12/2022	9/12/2022	NOI	File												
8.1.2	NOI process with hearings and peer review	9/5/2022	3/10/2023		NOI p	rocess with h	hearings and	peer review									
8.2	Wakefieled Departmental Review	9/19/2022	10/31/2023							Wakefieled I	Departmenta	ıl Review					
8.3	Wakefield Planing / Zoning Review	12/8/2022	5/31/2023					Wa	kefield Plani	ng / Zoning F	Review						
8.4	Building Department - Gilbane to initiate pre- permit	11/22/2022	7/31/2023					Ві	uilding Depar	tment - Gilba	ane to initiate	e pre-permit					
8.5	Wakefield Gas & Light	9/12/2022	8/2/2023					W	akefield Gas	& Light							